RUD   SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2024, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 11202024
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: RUD2-B-LA401C-A/C-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for Minimum to Supermax Correctional Facilities, Detention
Centers, Public Housing, Athletic Facilities, and Ligature-resistant
features to support Behavioral Health applications
• Two-aperture bullnose clamshell for wall mount available in
1ft, 2ft, and 4ft
• Fixture is certified for Wet Locations (under covered ceiling) to UL
Standards by Intertek Testing Laboratories
• This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy American
Act requirements
RUD
RUD
Series Size*
1 = 1ft**
2 = 2ft
4 = 4ft
*Nominal Size. Dimensional
Data on Page 2.
**RUD1 is only available with
LA, LE and LF lumen output
options.
Housing
B = 14Ga. CRS Painted
C = 16Ga. CRS Painted
D = 18Ga. CRS Painted
E = 14Ga. SS Brushed
F = 16Ga. SS Brushed
G = 18Ga. SS Brushed
H = 14Ga. SS Painted
J = 16Ga. SS Painted
K = 18Ga. SS Painted
Lumen Output*
LA = 1 Up/1 Down**
LB = 1 Up/2 Down
LC = 2 Up/2 Down
LD = 2 Up/1 Down
LE = 0 Up/1 Down**
LF = 1 Up/0 Down**
*Subject to change.
Performance Data on Page 3.
**Available with RUD1.
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Circuits
1 = 1 Circuit
2 = 2 Circuits*
*Select 2C for Up/Down
compartments to be
independently
circuited/controlled
Outer Lens
0 = No Lens
A = .125 Clear Poly.
B = .156 Clear Poly.
1 = .187 Clear Poly.
2 = .250 Clear Poly.
3 = .375 Clear Poly.
5 = .187 Clear Temp. Glass
6 = .250 Clear Temp. Glass
7 = .375 Clear Temp. Glass*
8 = .500 Clear Temp Glass*
9 = .750 Clear Temp. Glass*
*Must use with 14Ga.